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Sum alle
Fugl Phønix Trop Bævere 24 36 44 29 22 77 36 80 348
1. Næstved Trop og Flok Admiraler 40 43 18 23 34 67 36 103 364 3
Grøndal Trop og Flok Jærv 33 0 38 24 28 73 37 69 302
Kong Valdemars Trop Høge 26 20 32 12 10 69 29 65 263
Jens Langkniv Gruppe Puma 29 23 45 23 40 69 34 85 348
Grib Skov Trop Ørne 34 41 26 23 10 60 35 85 314
Bobbarækus Trop Puma 27 14 35 24 16 62 39 72 289
Frederiksborg Trop Musvåger 30 39 15 24 18 53 30 67 276
Rold Skov Gruppe Musvågen 25 25 23 19 20 53 35 81 281
1. Næstved Trop og Flok Sortspætter 39 40 30 25 38 83 40 96 391 1
Jens Langkniv Gruppe Los 23 28 45 23 14 52 33 62 280
Gruppe Loke Kongeørne 36 32 33 22 30 65 31 83 332
Grib Skov Trop Falke 28 37 36 14 32 49 28 69 293
Frie Fugle Viber 31 41 50 27 36 63 37 86 371 2
Kong Valdemars Trop Fasaner 22 0 35 17 10 42 27 53 206
1. Næstved Trop og Flok Natsværmere 38 38 33 26 26 66 38 92 357
Fugl Phønix Trop Ozelot 32 37 35 27 10 61 33 73 308
Kong Hardeknud Trop Terner 35 31 43 22 14 43 36 72 296
Grib Skov Trop Bøfler 37 30 43 20 24 63 29 70 316



Bedste Stamme
Turn-Out Bedste kobbel Lejrbål Bedste Stamme

1. Næstved Trop og Flok Admiraler 36 364
1. Næstved Trop og Flok Sortspætter 40 391
1. Næstved Trop og Flok Natsværmere 38 755 15 385

Fugl Phønix Trop Bævere 36 348
Fugl Phønix Trop Ozelot 33 34,5 308 656 5 330,5

Grib Skov Trop Ørne 35 314
Grib Skov Trop Falke 28 293
Grib Skov Trop Bøfler 29 30,66666667 316 923 25 316

Jens Langkniv Gruppe Puma 34 348
Jens Langkniv Gruppe Los 33 33,5 280 628 20 324

Kong Valdemars Trop Høge 29 263
Kong Valdemars Trop Fasaner 27 28 206 469 10 239,5

Bobbarækus Trop Puma 39 289

Frederiksborg Trop Musvåger 30 276

Frie Fugle Viber 37 371

Grøndal Trop og Flok Jærv 37 302

Gruppe Loke Kongeørne 31 332

Kong Hardeknud Trop Terner 36 296

Rold Skov Gruppe Musvågen 35 281



Stifinderløb
Post 1 Post 2 Post 3 Post 5 Post 6 Post 7 Post 8 Post 9 Post 10 Sum(maks 125)

Fugl Phønix Trop Bævere 20 2 4 13 13 18 12 19 10 77
1. Næstved Trop og Flok Admiraler 20 0 8 17 10 0 20 13 9 67
Grøndal Trop og Flok Jærv 20 3 9 15 10 0 20 16 12 73
Kong Valdemars Trop Høge 20 1 10 11 12 16 4 13 12 69
Jens Langkniv Gruppe Puma 20 0 5 18 12 8 6 20 10 69
Grib Skov Trop Ørne 10 5 9 15 13 0 11 11 12 60
Bobbarækus Trop Puma 20 0 6 19 15 0 10 15 4 62
Frederiksborg Trop Musvåger 15 1 4 15 10 0 9 13 10 53
Rold Skov Gruppe Musvågen 3 1 7 15 8 0 18 15 10 53
1. Næstved Trop og Flok Sortspætter 10 6 7 19 18 16 20 9 15 83
Jens Langkniv Gruppe Los 10 3 4 12 11 6 5 14 10 52
Gruppe Loke Kongeørne 20 4 9 17 5 0 11 18 10 65
Grib Skov Trop Falke 7 0 4 17 11 0 9 12 11 49
Frie Fugle Viber 7 0 6 20 12 7 16 13 10 63
Kong Valdemars Trop Fasaner 10 0 6 12 6 10 1 11 5 42
1. Næstved Trop og Flok Natsværmere 20 1 6 16 10 15 8 14 5 66
Fugl Phønix Trop Ozelot 20 2 8 16 6 0 16 12 8 61
Kong Hardeknud Trop Terner 15 1 5 10 4 0 9 12 6 43
Grib Skov Trop Bøfler 13 0 6 13 18 4 15 17 5 63

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 180
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Fugl Phønix Trop Bævere 21 15 13 14 17 80
1. Næstved Trop og Flok Admiraler 19 21 19 22 22 103
Grøndal Trop og Flok Jærv 15 16 13 10 15 69
Kong Valdemars Trop Høge 10 19 8 14 14 65
Jens Langkniv Gruppe Puma 14 21 14 19 17 85
Grib Skov Trop Ørne 14 22 13 21 15 85
Bobbarækus Trop Puma 12 21 11 14 14 72
Frederiksborg Trop Musvåger 17 16 12 9 13 67
Rold Skov Gruppe Musvågen 12 15 19 20 15 81
1. Næstved Trop og Flok Sortspætter 18 21 19 21 17 96
Jens Langkniv Gruppe Los 12 12 12 12 14 62
Gruppe Loke Kongeørne 17 23 14 14 15 83
Grib Skov Trop Falke 12 20 13 14 10 69
Frie Fugle Viber 16 18 18 16 18 86
Kong Valdemars Trop Fasaner 10 8 15 10 10 53
1. Næstved Trop og Flok Natsværmere 20 20 14 20 18 92
Fugl Phønix Trop Ozelot 17 15 15 12 14 73
Kong Hardeknud Trop Terner 13 18 15 12 14 72
Grib Skov Trop Bøfler 12 14 17 14 13 70



Turn out Sum
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Fugl Phønix Trop Bævere 19 5 12 36
1. Næstved Trop og Flok Admiraler 21 5 10 36
Grøndal Trop og Flok Jærv 18 5 14 37
Kong Valdemars Trop Høge 15 5 9 29
Jens Langkniv Gruppe Puma 18 5 11 34
Grib Skov Trop Ørne 18 5 12 35
Bobbarækus Trop Puma 19 5 15 39
Frederiksborg Trop Musvåger 17 5 8 30
Rold Skov Gruppe Musvågen 18 4 13 35
1. Næstved Trop og Flok Sortspætter 22 5 13 40
Jens Langkniv Gruppe Los 19 5 9 33
Gruppe Loke Kongeørne 14 5 12 31
Grib Skov Trop Falke 15 5 8 28
Frie Fugle Viber 18 5 14 37
Kong Valdemars Trop Fasaner 12 5 10 27
1. Næstved Trop og Flok Natsværmere 20 5 13 38
Fugl Phønix Trop Ozelot 19 5 9 33
Kong Hardeknud Trop Terner 19 5 12 36
Grib Skov Trop Bøfler 17 5 7 29
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